
Year 11 - December 2024 Mock 

 

 Exams 

 

 

 
8.45am 

 

 

 

 

PM 

2.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  AM 
8.45am 

 

 

 

 

PM 

2.00pm 

 

Monday 25TH November 24 Tuesday 26th November 224 Wednesday 27th November 24 Thursday 28th November 24 Friday 29th November 24 

Art (All day) 
 
 

Art (All day) Art (All day) Art (All day) Art (All day) 

Art (All day) 
 

 

 

Art (All day) Art (All day) Art (All day) Art (All day) 

 

Monday 2nd December 2024 Tuesday 3rd December 2024 Wednesday 4th December 2024 Thursday 5th December 2024 Friday 6th December 2024 

   Hospitality & Catering 

(All day SR) 
Hospitality & Catering 

                   (All day LR) 

   Hospitality & Catering 

(All day SR) 
Hospitality & Catering 

                   (All day LR) 

 



Barking Abbey School 
 

Year 11 - December 2024 Mocks  

 

8.45am 

 

 

 
 

PM 

2.00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8.45am 

 

 

 
 

 

AM 

11.45 

 

 

 

 

 

 
PM 

2.00pm 

 

 
 

Monday 9th December 2024 Tuesday 10th December 2024 Wednesday 11th December 2024 'Thursday 12th December 2024 Friday 13th December 2024 

English Language - Paper 1 

(lhr 45m) 

Math’s - Paper 1 (lhr 30m) Combined Science - Paper 1 

(lhr 30m) 

Triple Biology - Paper l 

(lhr 45m) 

English Literature - Paper 2 

(2hr 15m) 

Computer Science (lhr 30m)  

Information Technology (1hr30) 
 

French - Writing 

(lhr 20m) - Higher 

(lhr 15m) - Foundation 

Spanish - Writing 

(lhr 20m) - Higher 

(lhr 15m) - Foundation 

RS - Paper 1 (lhr 45m) 
 

Health & Social Care       (2hr) 

History (lhr 30m) 

 

Hospitality and Catering Written 

paper (1hr 20) 

Geography (1hr 15m) 
 

Music (lhr 30m) 

Citizenship (lhr) 

 

Drama 

(1hr 45m) 

 

Monday 16th December 2024 Tuesday 17th December 2024 Wednesday 18th December 2024 Thursday 19th December 2024 Friday 20th December 2024 

English Language - Paper 2 

(lhr 45m) 

Math’s - Paper 2 (lhr 30m) Combined Science - Paper 2 

(lhr 30m) 

Triple: Chemistry - Paper 2 

(lhr 45m) 

Math’s - Paper 3 (lhr 30m)  

 

                   

                      MOP-UPS 

French Listening 

Foundation 

(35mim) 

Higher (45min) 

 Spanish Listening 

Foundation 

(35mim) 

Higher (45min) 

Triple Physics Paper 3 
(1hr 45m) 

 

French - Reading 

(lhr) - Higher 

(45m) - Foundation 

Spanish - Reading 

(lhr) - Higher 

(45m) - Foundation 

Sociology (lhr 45m) 

 

Computer Science 

(1hr 30m) 

Design Technology 
(2 hrs.) 

 
Business 
(1hr 45m) 

 

 

             MOP-UPS  

 
 

 


